Stratford upon Avon - Parking Accounts (2017 — 2018)

Income

Off Street (Car Parks)

Parking Charges
Permits

Penalty Charge Notices
Rental income

RinGo Recovery of costs

Total income

Expenditure
Employees
Other Running Expenses

Total Expenditure

Net Surplus

Number of controlled parking spaces

£2,185,538
£334,076
£18,904
£56,195
£15,519

£2,610,532

£196,189

£1,020,165

£1,216,353

£1,394,178

3178 (excluding Rec. Road overspill)




