Stratford upon Avon - Parking Accounts (2017 – 2018)

3178 (excluding Rec. Road overspill)

Income	Off Street (Car Parks)
Parking Charges	£2,185,538
Permits	£334,076
Penalty Charge Notices	£18,904
Rental income	£56,195
RinGo Recovery of costs	£15,519
Total income	£2,610,532
<u>Expenditure</u>	
Employees	£196,189
Other Running Expenses	£1,020,165
Total Expenditure	£1,216,353
Net Surplus	£1,394,178

Number of controlled parking spaces